
Revezamento - CMSM
CMSM 16.4.2025

Colégio Militar de Santa Maria

Trio Lucas Cogo
Colégio Militar de Santa Maria
Percurso : HD1
Distancia : 3900m (Desnivel 60m)

--/4 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Trio Guidetti 0:43:03

1. 31 00:01:09 177m 6'30"/km
2. 32 00:00:51 00:02:00 131m 6'29"/km
3. 33 00:00:50 00:02:50 66m 12'38"/km
4. 37 00:01:13 00:04:03 120m 10'08"/km
5. 39 00:02:28 00:06:31 116m 21'16"/km
6. 34 00:01:46 00:08:17
7. 40 00:02:54 00:11:11 142m 20'25"/km
8. 33 00:01:36 00:12:47 171m 9'21"/km
9. 32 00:02:20 00:15:07 66m 35'21"/km

10. 37 00:00:46 00:15:53 109m 7'02"/km
11. 34 00:02:13 00:18:06 219m 10'07"/km
12. 36 00:02:03 00:20:09 189m 10'51"/km
13. 39 00:01:24 00:21:33 135m 10'22"/km
14. 38 00:00:59 00:22:32 128m 7'41"/km
15. 40 00:01:31 00:24:03 209m 7'15"/km
16. 32 00:03:10 00:27:13 237m 13'22"/km
17. 31 00:01:32 00:28:45 131m 11'42"/km
18. 33 00:03:16 00:32:01 153m 21'21"/km
19. 34 00:05:49 00:37:50 204m 28'31"/km
20. 38 00:02:08 00:39:58 116m 18'23"/km
21. 36 00:01:53 00:41:51 132m 14'16"/km
22. 39 00:04:42 00:46:33 135m 34'49"/km
23. 37 00:04:52 00:51:25 116m 41'57"/km
24. 40 00:05:27 00:56:52 258m 21'07"/km
25. 999 00:00:27 00:57:19 71m 6'20"/km
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